Nome

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

VICARIOTTO Mattia
ALZETTA Tobia
SCALZOTTO Francesco
TOMBA Giacomo
BORTOLAN Elia

NART Alex
COMARELLA Francesco
AGAZZI Luca

USICCO Andrea

PASET Antonio
ZACCARELLA Enrico
SALGO' Davide
GHEZZO Andrea
MASIERO Francesco
MAZZON Federico
BRUNI Francesco
FORNASIERO Alberto

NICOLIS Giovanni
POZZA Gabriele

POZZA Francesco
MORO Tommaso
BEDIN Alessandro
CALZAMATTA Giovanni
DANIELI Davide
GHEZZO Luca

PAINA Francesco
MICHELIN Thomas
VECCHIATI Alberto
BRACESCO Giacomo
MAZZON Daniele
ZAMBONIN Ludovico
MASTROMATTEO Riccardo
BENETTI Manuel

MOGNO Pietro
SARTORI Patrik
PADOVAN Mattia
GUARDA Giacomo
DAVIA' Luca

VIALE Guglielmo
BOLLA Giacomo
COMARELLA Nicola
ZANARDI Matteo
FRISON Rudi
GAMBINI Mattia
RESS Nicola

BOLLA Damiano
PEZZE' Tommaso
NARDO Fabio
CORRENT Daniel
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
SALGO' Stefano
GASTALDON Simone
MANCASSOLA Simone

GAZZETTO Davide
CAVAGNIS Stefano
BRUGALI Emanuele
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
MUTTERLE Paolo

Categoria

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

Cod. Societa

0703
0654
0024
0654
0024
0174
0646
0147
0654
0508
0147
0654
0510
0120
0130
0250
0654
0250

0130
0174
0174
0654
0740
0174
0692
0120
0174
0120
0147
0130
0250
0654
0120
0629

0234
0703
0654
0130
0654
0740
0740
0147
0174
0130
0130
0629
0740
0202
0130
0646
0121
0510
0508
0130

0692
0703
0242
0645
0130

Societa

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0.K.

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. COMPRENSIVO CROCE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANU

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0.K.

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANU
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. COMPRENSIVO CROCE

A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0.K.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO OR.S.Alessan

OK MONTELLO ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Totale

502,72
290,19
257,47
101,86
58,86
58,64
46,94
38,16
36,64
36,61
36,12
34,74
33,33
33,03
30,34
28,96
26,20
0,00

514,77
323,50
282,16
259,75
227,78
205,50
136,53
122,33
112,17
100,29
77,68
65,68
54,45
43,54
41,23
0,00

515,21
350,37
245,59
194,08
190,56
151,87
143,72
138,48
126,09
98,91
91,71
90,67
88,97
80,67
79,28
68,03
63,09
57,80
54,40
47,52

795,67
688,46
560,38
496,27
292,19

Gare
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Anno

2006
2010
2010
2008
2010
2010
2006
2006
2006
2006
2009
2006
2010
2008
2009
2008
2006
2010

2003
2005
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003

2002
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
1999
2002
2000
2001
1998
2002
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2002

1982
1974
1978
1983
1981

Creazzo

55,07

0,00
51,46

7551
51,54

52,17

65,68

94,60

97,67
42,53

98,91

79,28

60,00
77,59
57,57
100,00
76,37

Vo' Euganeo

56,27

51,05

64,13
53,74
73,97

74,44
55,61
76,53
56,01

45,03
37,25

76,23
85,48
69,38
96,41
38,87

67,91

88,97

100,00
80,00
45,53
91,82

Villabalzana

44,54

36,89
77,83

61,89
60,00
30,08

72,48
75,81

0,00

100,00

58,68

77,62

Botteghino Alonte

In rosso risultati scartati

64,66

39,93
50,81

36,61

79,39

72,18

54,40

100,00
82,95

92,61

Soave

55,39

0,00

36,64

34,74
33,33

26,20

79,73

59,93

43,54

0,00

74,53

91,71
90,67

57,80

100,00
82,19
77,54

58,20

Barbarano

57,45
43,93
35,64

19,45
25,60

0,00

59,44
43,53
82,69

51,06
60,00

40,43

0,00

95,67
91,36
74,91

80,00

Grumolo

60,00
46,33
46,18

58,95

100,00
80,00
71,18

Vicenza

70,90
37,70
21,71

74,87
58,44

80,00

60,91

34,20

100,00
88,85
72,92
79,59

Pozzolo

60,00
54,29
37,19

0,00
16,60

59,38
34,21

70,24

55,30

47,52

90,82
81,95
45,86
98,15

Asiago

60,00
57,64

63,72

80,00

93,65
97,80
75,64

Itopiar

Mossano

49,44

22,81

45,89
59,42

80
89,62

60,00

100,00

Bassano

73,44
50,30
27,38

33,04
46,94
38,16

36,12

33,03
30,34
28,96

54,55
36,23
66,08
82,93
47,29
66,32

55,26

54,45

41,23

72,32
80,67

66,30
66,09

80,67

68,03
63,09

85,87
83,36
71,94
34,10

Bolzano Vic.



PIAZZO Mario
FORNASIERO Riccardo
BISOGNIN Nicola
FRIGO Emilio
MANFRIN Alessio
FERRANTE Salvatore
MARAN Andrea
DALLA TORRE Andrea
REBULI Emanuele
BISOGNIN Damiano
FRANCO Michele
FERRARA Claudio
STRINGHER Luca
MILANI Diego

PANIZ Denis
PERETTO Tommaso
GIACOMIN Matteo
CAROLLO Emanuele
SUMAN Marco
FORTELEONI Paolo
VOLPATO Marco
MATTIOLO Massimo
CAMPESATO Leonardo

ALBARELLO Alberto
SCALCHI Roberto
BERTO Andrea
MACCA' Andrea
MASIERO Andrea
CERON Michele
PIASERICO Paolo
SPIGOLON Vittorino
PRETTO Pierantonio
CONTI BORBONE Gianluca
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
FERRIN Luigi
MACCATROZZO Roberto
MESSANO Carlo
BETTIN Renato
GIULIAN Davide
SCALZOTTO Luca
MOGNO Michele
GIOVANELLI Valter
POZZEBON Stefano
CRESPAN Luca

DE COLLE Enrico
BRUNELLO Gabriele
BOSCOLO BERTO Emanuele
SCANPERLE Davide
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
FERRANTE Daniele
POZZEBON Michele
PIRIA Alessandro
FILIPPI Mauro
TESSAROLLO Dario
PAINA Giorgio
GELMINI Roberto
VIALE Gabriele
GHEZZO Marco
TUCCIO Alessandro
DALLA MORA
VECCHIATTI Federico
PILOTTO Andrea
SIVIERO Enrico
TARDIVEL Valerio
BORTOLAN Giacomo
DA RIF Diego

DE CARLI Francesco

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

0654
0250
0130
0130
0044
0120
0024
0692
0118
0130
0130
0130
0250
0056
0202
0044
0203
0130
0120
0056
0130
0024
0045

0130
0174
0643
0174
0130
0654
0174
0654
0130
0654
0645
0130
0508
0692
0234
0692
0654
0234
0202
0113
0645
0202
0654
0692
0056
0643
0120
0113
0643
0600
0044
0174
0056
0740
0120
0074
0643
0174
0174
0740
0034
0174
0646
0024

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA No Fis

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

OR.MIANE '87

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB

OK MONTELLO ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON No

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D ORIENTEERING TREVISO

OK MONTELLO ASD

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D ORIENTEERING TREVISO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
A.S.D. TRENT-O

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. SAN GIORGIO ITA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. No fiso
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

278,93
174,84
172,52
158,43
153,51
121,85
110,14
98,51
86,24
83,54
80,00
78,65
77,42
76,79
68,14
59,87
49,27
42,56
38,52
36,99
0,00
0,00
0,00

599,14
598,40
526,07
508,17
505,08
416,72
392,60
353,50
314,64
302,68
213,62
209,81
183,45
168,63
133,10
121,15
99,06
90,12
85,05
78,95
78,34
77,42
75,76
72,77
67,60
67,00
63,95
63,83
60,70
57,31
55,68
55,58
51,90
48,54
41,72
46,74
42,96
38,30
37,78
35,94
31,41
28,57
24,48
0,00
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1978
1977
1977
1977
1980
1978
1981
1974
1977
1982
1980
1980
1977
1975
1976
1979
1979
1982
1975
1976
1983
1979
1974

1965
1966
1973
1964
1966
1972
1966
1965
1968
1971
1965
1966
1971
1968
1965
1970
1965
1966
1964
1966
1966
1971
1970
1971
1969
1969
1968
1970
1973
1971
1974
1970
1972
1967
1972
1965
1965
1969
1967
1969
1966
1970
1973
1973

90,00

76,79

72,10

68,23

86,49

41,12

59,07

38,34

51,90
0,00

43,87

78,65

67,19
70,31
69,59
62,54

64,04

46,28
77,60
0,00

37,31

41,61
0,00
62,41
49,26
90,12

72,77

54,64

70,50
64,07
65,84
53,19
88,92

42,09
77,83
26,49

36,76

73,61
78,90
52,43

91,70

46,70

56,51
64,05
39,94

49,80

78,35
58,51

36,99

0,00

84,78
70,42
66,72
60,53
83,61
46,01

44,00

40,89
55,24
40,51

67,60

55,58

48,54

100,00
90,54
85,00

57,26

0,00

42,56

77,76
79,11
70,34
69,00
98,00
66,77
67,57
41,21

75,76

38,30

77,69
66,32
62,97
46,21

85,24
57,50

46,57

0,00

73,87
62,69

61,37
71,66
35,58

38,65
78,01

58,74

37,78

52,88

83,54
80,00

75,88
53,62
56,13
55,38

48,37
56,20
31,28

0,00
51,81
55,61

60,68

46,74

/5155
77,97
76,00
69,27

67,19
61,90
45,89

69,16

88,93
87,52

88,38
75,16

71,9

56,36

67,29
31,75

35,94

84,30

70,05

63,34

86,24

77,42

68,14
59,87
49,27

38,52

66,58
69,02
56,90

67,98
37,07
73,97

80,00

64,16

72,42

85,05
78,95
78,34
77,42

67,00
63,95
63,83
60,70
57,31
55,68

47,72

42,96

31,41
28,57
24,48



DI GAETANO Alberto
CUDIFERRO Tommaso

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
POZZAN Danilo
ZANARDI Stefano
BISOGNIN Giovanni
BELLO® Gregorio
VECELLIO Mauro
CAMPAGNER Paolo
NICOLIS Valentino
MOGNO Paolo
PERETTO Leonzio
CAVEGGION Sergio
GIRARDI Paolo
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
CONCI Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Armando
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
CASARIN Alessandro
CAPRARO Ernesto
ARTUSO Nelvio
CECCATO Ivano
BUSCHER George
PICCHIONI Graziano
BORTOLIERO Renato
SENO Salvatore
GOZZER Giancarlo
MAZZENI Gian PIETRO
RIVERA Eiud
MAZZUCCO Walter
SARTORI Massimo
BERNARDI Silvano
DONANZAN Mariano
SACCARDI Luca
CAVAGNA Raffaello
LESSI Claudio
ALBERTON Armando
SANZOVO Stefano
PARNIGOTTO Albertino

CAPRARO Gianni Francesco

CAMPAGNOLO Silvano
COCCHI Salvatore
BOZZATO Giuseppe
PRIMON Marcello
XOMPERO Flavio
PERARO Walter
BETTEGA Silvano
POZZERLE Lucio

VENEZIAN Matteo
RONZANI Fabio
MARTIGNAGO Davide
GRAVA Paride
DAVES Silvano
SPAGNOLO Matteo
RUMOR Alvise
MASPERI Alessandro
COSARO Nicola
MAROLLA Riccardo
DAL MONICO Marco
SPOLADORE Alberto
STEFANI Michele
SARTORI Mirco

M45
M45

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

0024
0024

0130
0044
0174
0130
0044
0174
0120
0130
0234
0044
0174
0026
0643
0361
0645
0056
0234
0024
0508
0692
0643
0283
0130
0643
0361
0120
0130
0202
0130
0147
0044
0629
0012
0643
0044
0147
0174
0024
0034
0645
0643
0202
0740
0629
0740
0056

0703
0130
0645
0202
0600
0045
0120
0654
0130
0703
0130
0740
0654
0130

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO ASD

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

A.S.S. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO MARCON
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA No Fis
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANU
GR.OR.BOLZANO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. No fiso
OK MONTELLO ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LAGUNA NORD VE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANU
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0.K.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO ASD

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

A.S.D. TRENTO-O

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G.GALILEI

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAM. VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0.K.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

A.S.D. ARCES ORIENTEERING KLUBB
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

0,00
0,00

731,87
617,49
577,85
533,34
530,56
511,60
478,07
349,70
249,30
278,82
275,18
269,72
227,65
218,83
192,28
191,99
188,07
159,49
147,09
123,41
120,12
109,09
97,40
86,20
86,02
80,24
72,77
62,85
62,55
58,87
58,18
57,92
56,50
56,32
53,52
52,71
52,54
42,37
37,16
36,55
36,34
36,06
32,06
28,60
28,25
0,00

245,19
200,00
100,00
92,38
88,37
85,67
80,05
76,76
70,24
65,73
65,18
60,00
55,41
0,00
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1971
1975

1963
1954
1960
1947
1955
1960
1951
1962
1963
1944
1953
1951
1958
1957
1950
1956
1962
1944
1942
1953
1962
1954
1956
1952
1944
1953
1961
1959
1964
1951
1958
1963
1960
1956
1948
1955
1956
1951

1944
1951
1952
1963
1951
1958
1959

1981
1993
1984
1995
1989
1990
1992
1991
1987
1996
1986
1992
1985
1996

76,37
80,00
72,81
75,62
0,00
56,35
41,54

56,20

42,77

72,84
0,00

0,00
71,26
44,95

43,83

0,00

0,00

80,63
74,12
74,31
65,87
75,09
51,36
64,02
48,76
60,00
51,38
49,96
57,51

76,30
0,00
65,67
47,35

37,98
55,86

27,31
36,23

56,32

52,54

36,55

78,18
73,94
71,02
76,54
79,04
50,38
59,03
41,76
39,32

55,43

80,00

53,23

0,00

97,11
81,50
77,34

80,00

66,79

53,00

55,98
35,14

42,92

61,40

60,00

96,84
80,00

77,67
69,06
63,64
40,97
48,45

59,85
49,57
33,13
65,99
30,30

32,31

37,19

31,89
42,19

57,92

32,06
28,60
28,25
0,00

42,60

55,41

0,00
98,70
73,50
68,18
67,46
65,66
34,54

47,53
40,49

42,37
22,68

42,37

70,24

0,00

97,19

74,27

63,65

46,49

43,58

49,40

45,40

45,00

62,55

73,91

50,07

95,88
71,82
67,26

60,68
49,95
43,10
60,00
42,06

0,00

49,87

34,29

39,81

36,54

86,47
68,09
61,04
55,72
71,36
46,96
52,63

0,00
59,47

52,15

45,68
100,00

34,16
0,00

78,80
71,91

69,67

45,13

48,31
58,18

100,00

65,73

74,93
79,26
65,81
55,41
63,31
41,95
41,53

55,98

56,65

79,05
72,45
70,20
64,54
71,78
66,41

40,61
52,19

50,99
51,23
52,48
60,00
46,86
62,93

34,14

40,75
54,31

52,93

62,85

58,87
58,18

56,50

53,52

52,71

37,16

36,34
36,06

64,20

100,00
92,38
88,37
35,60
80,05

65,18



2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003

2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001

1976
1983
1975
1983
1977
1974
1979
1976
1977
1976

1973
1970
1971
1973
1967
1966
1964
1967
1967
1969
1969
1971

67,52

92,47
55,36

62,67
56,27

0,00
40,21
72,19

75,00

40,52

49,33

0,00

60,00

59,83
59,71
57,54

100,00

70,74

45,37

27,27

37,69

80,00

65,81
46,16
46,42

42,76

47,43
43,48

100,00

80,00

55,52

42,77

58,48
52,55

50,25

45,96

39,60

77,46

80

60,09

44,71

43,2

100



1967
1966
1964
1972
1965
1966
1965
1971
1965
1965

1959
1960
1961
1947
1959
1963
1945
1954
1963
1962
1948
1961
1961
1960
1958
1949
1961
1954
1960
1962

1991
1998
1992
1991
1995
1997
1987
1991
1985
1987

0,00
66,13

78,91
64,87
50,17

74,64

32,15

54,25
41,81

43,05

74,87
40,14

35,99

60
75,51



